
Twin Rivers Charter School rev 2023-08-24

Assessment Calendar 2023-2024

Independent Study is not offered during the testing windows shown below.

Fall MAP Assessments August 21 - 25, 2023
Mon Aug 21 Grades 1-8 MAP Reading
Tue Aug 22 Grades 1-8 MAP Math
Wed Aug 23 Grades 3-8 MAP Science
Thu-Fri Aug 24-25 MAP Makeups

Winter MAP Assessments January 8-12, 2024
Mon Jan 8 K-8 MAP Reading
Tue Jan 9 K-8 MAP Math
Wed Jan 10 3-8 MAP Science
Thu-Fri Jan 11-12 MAP Makeups

Summative ELPAC Testing Feb 1-9, 2024
Wed Feb 1-9 Summative ELPAC Testing

CAASPP State Testing April 24 - May 11, 2024
Tue Apr 23 3-8 CAASPP ELA PT
Wed Apr 24 3-8 CAASPP ELA CAT
Thu-Fri Apr 25-26 CAASPP Makeups
Tue Apr 30 3-8 CAASPP Math PT
Wed May 1 3-8 CAASPP Math CAT
Thu-Fri May 2-3 CAASPP Makeups
Tue May 6 5th & 8th Grade CAST, 6th-7th MAP Science
Ongoing May 7 - 24 CAASPP & CAST Makeups

Spring MAP Assessments May 14-17, 2024
Tue May 14 K-2 and/or 3-5 MAP Reading
Wed May 15 K-2 and/or 3-5 MAP Math
Thu-Fri May 16-17 MAP Makeups

Spring Testing Makeups
To Be Completed by Friday May 24


